
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

AL
LAUDERDALE

Sterling, VA
P. Schaad/S. Anderson
12/19/06

Signed:   Peggy L. Schaadt

Tile:   Contract Specialist                                                              Date:  12/19/06

Contract Awarded to:  Riley Bridge & Engineering Company, Inc.                       Date:  01/08/07

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule - Base

Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc.
1001 East Lawrence Street
Russellville, AL  35654

 5,269,636.75

Harper Construction, LLC
P. O. Box 7605
Paducah, KY  42002-7605

 5,699,416.20

Dement Construction Company, Inc.
403 North Parkway
Suite 201
Jackson, TN  38305

 5,975,819.75

Dozer, LLC
P. O. Box 2031
Natchez, MS  39121

 6,548,070.35

Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc
20831 Highway 15 North
Falkner, MS  38629

 8,690,789.25

Engineer's Estimate 5,200,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule - Base

15101 LPSM MOBILIZATION
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. ALL 550,000.00    550,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 520,000.00    520,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 535,000.00    535,000.00
Dozer, LLC 610,000.00    610,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 350,000.00    350,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 483,228.15    483,228.15

15201 LPSM CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. ALL 10,500.00     10,500.00
Harper Construction, LLC 150,000.00    150,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 40,000.00     40,000.00
Dozer, LLC 145,000.00    145,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 75,000.00     75,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 50,000.00     50,000.00

15401 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. ALL 270,000.00    270,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 220,000.00    220,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 75,000.00     75,000.00
Dozer, LLC 100,000.00    100,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 150,000.00    150,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 150,000.00    150,000.00

15703 LNFT SILT FENCE
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 4,800 8.00     38,400.00
Harper Construction, LLC 8.00     38,400.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 6.00     28,800.00
Dozer, LLC 6.00     28,800.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 5.00     24,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.00     24,000.00

15725 LPSM WATER QUALITY CONTROL (Monitoring)
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. ALL 10,000.00     10,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 85,000.00     85,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 50,000.00     50,000.00
Dozer, LLC 134,000.00    134,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 25,000.00     25,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25,000.00     25,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule - Base

20101 ACRE CLEARING AND GRUBBING
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 3.6 4,000.00     14,400.00
Harper Construction, LLC 7,000.00     25,200.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 4,000.00     14,400.00
Dozer, LLC 8,000.00     28,800.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 5,000.00     18,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3,500.00     12,600.00

20207 EACH PRUNING TREES
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 10 100.00      1,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 300.00      3,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 400.00      4,000.00
Dozer, LLC 350.00      3,500.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 750.00      7,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 300.00      3,000.00

20304J LPSM REMOVAL OF BRIDGE (LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK AND COUNTY
ROAD 85 BRIDGE)

Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. ALL 650,000.00    650,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 690,000.00    690,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 1,208,000.00  1,208,000.00
Dozer, LLC 850,000.00    850,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 2,300,000.00  2,300,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 320,000.00    320,000.00

20409 CUYD EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 3,400 17.00     57,800.00
Harper Construction, LLC 9.00     30,600.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 17.00     57,800.00
Dozer, LLC 25.00     85,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 15.00     51,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 40.00    136,000.00

20701BB SQYD EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE II-B
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 4,800 5.00     24,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 3.00     14,400.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 5.00     24,000.00
Dozer, LLC 5.00     24,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 3.00     14,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.00     24,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   3

Bid Schedule - Base

20801 CUYD STRUCTURE EXCAVATION
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 3,350 25.00     83,750.00
Harper Construction, LLC 12.00     40,200.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 25.00     83,750.00
Dozer, LLC 30.00    100,500.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 50.00    167,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00     67,000.00

20805 LPSM COFFERDAMS
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. ALL 390,000.00    390,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 617,000.00    617,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 500,000.00    500,000.00
Dozer, LLC 700,000.00    700,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 1,500,000.00  1,500,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 230,000.00    230,000.00

25102D TON PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 4
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 1,620 34.00     55,080.00
Harper Construction, LLC 23.00     37,260.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 45.00     72,900.00
Dozer, LLC 35.00     56,700.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 50.00     81,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 70.00    113,400.00

30101 TON AGGREGATE BASE (GRADING C OR D)
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 2,400 33.25     79,800.00
Harper Construction, LLC 35.00     84,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 30.00     72,000.00
Dozer, LLC 26.00     62,400.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 35.00     84,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00     60,000.00

30305A LNFT SHOULDER RECONDITIONING
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 8,500 5.00     42,500.00
Harper Construction, LLC 2.00     17,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 7.00     59,500.00
Dozer, LLC 15.00    127,500.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 10.00     85,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7.00     59,500.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   4

Bid Schedule - Base

30502K SQYD AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE, 4-INCH DEPTH
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 4,800 1.50      7,200.00
Harper Construction, LLC 5.00     24,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 15.00     72,000.00
Dozer, LLC 12.00     57,600.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 20.00     96,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 8.00     38,400.00

41301F SQYD ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 2-INCH DEPTH
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 8,020 4.00     32,080.00
Harper Construction, LLC 4.00     32,080.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 10.00     80,200.00
Dozer, LLC 4.50     36,090.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 5.00     40,100.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 8.00     64,160.00

41801ABD TON SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 3/8-INCH NOMINAL
MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 -<3 ESAL, TYPE 4 PAVEMENT
SMOOTHNESS

Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 1,300 97.00    126,100.00
Harper Construction, LLC 90.00    117,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 84.00    109,200.00
Dozer, LLC 100.00    130,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 100.00    130,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00    104,000.00

41801CB TON SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 3/4-INCH NOMINAL
MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 - <3 ESAL

Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 920 87.00     80,040.00
Harper Construction, LLC 81.00     74,520.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 75.00     69,000.00
Dozer, LLC 95.00     87,400.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 90.00     82,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 70.00     64,400.00

55102EC LNFT PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE PILES, 14" X 14", IN PLACE
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 7,630 71.50    545,545.00
Harper Construction, LLC 47.00    358,610.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 37.00    282,310.00
Dozer, LLC 46.00    350,980.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 75.00    572,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 50.00    381,500.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   5

Bid Schedule - Base

55103A EACH DYNAMIC PILE LOAD TEST NCRETE PILES, 14" X 14", IN PLACE
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 2 5,000.00     10,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 12,000.00     24,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 14,000.00     28,000.00
Dozer, LLC 12,500.00     25,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 18,000.00     36,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10,000.00     20,000.00

55201A CUYD STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 1,070 600.00    642,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 680.00    727,600.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 650.00    695,500.00
Dozer, LLC 750.00    802,500.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 600.00    642,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 700.00    749,000.00

55201D CUYD STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS D (AE)
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 1,020 775.00    790,500.00
Harper Construction, LLC 670.00    683,400.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 750.00    765,000.00
Dozer, LLC 875.00    892,500.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 1,100.00  1,122,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 700.00    714,000.00

55201M CUYD STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS SEAL
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 72 400.00     28,800.00
Harper Construction, LLC 420.00     30,240.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 350.00     25,200.00
Dozer, LLC 400.00     28,800.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 400.00     28,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 700.00     50,400.00

55207DN SQYD STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS D (AE), FOR APPROACH SLABS, TYPE 1
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 246 95.00     23,370.00
Harper Construction, LLC 380.00     93,480.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 450.00    110,700.00
Dozer, LLC 335.00     82,410.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 425.00    104,550.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 300.00     73,800.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   6

Bid Schedule - Base

55401 LB REINFORCING STEEL
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 109,833 0.75     82,374.75
Harper Construction, LLC 1.00    109,833.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 0.90     98,849.70
Dozer, LLC 0.85     93,358.05
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 1.00    109,833.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1.75    192,207.75

55402 LB EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 263,421 1.00    263,421.00
Harper Construction, LLC 1.20    316,105.20
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 1.05    276,592.05
Dozer, LLC 1.30    342,447.30
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 1.25    329,276.25
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2.10    553,184.10

55502 LNFT BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINTS (EXPANSION JOINT WITHOUT ANGLE)
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 408 25.00     10,200.00
Harper Construction, LLC 15.00      6,120.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 70.00     28,560.00
Dozer, LLC 25.00     10,200.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 40.00     16,320.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 50.00     20,400.00

55601AA LNFT CONCRETE BRIDGE RAILING, NATCHEZ TRACE RAIL
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 998 110.00    109,780.00
Harper Construction, LLC 165.00    164,670.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 181.00    180,638.00
Dozer, LLC 185.00    184,630.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 130.00    129,740.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 125.00    124,750.00

56401AB EACH ELASTOMERIC BEARING DEVICE (EXPANSION)
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 36 200.00      7,200.00
Harper Construction, LLC 173.00      6,228.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 200.00      7,200.00
Dozer, LLC 600.00     21,600.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 1,200.00     43,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,500.00     54,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   7

Bid Schedule - Base

60104AM EACH CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 2 2,000.00      4,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 2,700.00      5,400.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 3,000.00      6,000.00
Dozer, LLC 4,500.00      9,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 2,600.00      5,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,700.00      5,400.00

60201M LNFT 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 100 60.00      6,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 93.00      9,300.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 60.00      6,000.00
Dozer, LLC 125.00     12,500.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 36.00      3,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 90.00      9,000.00

60403EA EACH INLET, TYPE 5A
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 2 3,000.00      6,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 3,600.00      7,200.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 4,500.00      9,000.00
Dozer, LLC 7,500.00     15,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 4,000.00      8,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,200.00      4,400.00

60505 SQYD GEOCOMPOSITE SHEET DRAIN SYSTEM
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 480 16.00      7,680.00
Harper Construction, LLC 34.00     16,320.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 65.00     31,200.00
Dozer, LLC 25.00     12,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 16.00      7,680.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 30.00     14,400.00

61601 SQYD CONCRETE SLOPE PAVING
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 300 80.00     24,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 140.00     42,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 150.00     45,000.00
Dozer, LLC 85.00     25,500.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 150.00     45,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 130.00     39,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   8

Bid Schedule - Base

62509 ACRE TURF ESTABLISHMENT
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 1.0 2,000.00      2,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 3,000.00      3,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 4,000.00      4,000.00
Dozer, LLC 7,500.00      7,500.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 4,000.00      4,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,000.00      2,000.00

62517 ACRE PESTICIDE
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 1 2,000.00      2,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 1,000.00      1,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 600.00        600.00
Dozer, LLC 1,500.00      1,500.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 2,000.00      2,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 45.00         45.00

63306C EACH OBJECT MARKERS, TYPE 3
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 12 50.00        600.00
Harper Construction, LLC 150.00      1,800.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 250.00      3,000.00
Dozer, LLC 165.00      1,980.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 200.00      2,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 125.00      1,500.00

63401BA LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 105,600 0.16     16,896.00
Harper Construction, LLC 0.20     21,120.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 0.15     15,840.00
Dozer, LLC 0.20     21,120.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 0.20     21,120.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 0.40     42,240.00

63401HA LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 8,400 1.55     13,020.00
Harper Construction, LLC 1.40     11,760.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 1.35     11,340.00
Dozer, LLC 1.50     12,600.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 1.50     12,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1.00      8,400.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   9

Bid Schedule - Base

63401HA LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID (PROFILED )
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 6,600 7.15     47,190.00
Harper Construction, LLC 6.30     41,580.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 6.25     41,250.00
Dozer, LLC 7.00     46,200.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 7.00     46,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.00     19,800.00

63405B EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, TYPE B
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 120 11.50      1,380.00
Harper Construction, LLC 10.00      1,200.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 10.00      1,200.00
Dozer, LLC 15.00      1,800.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 11.00      1,320.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 8.00        960.00

63505C EACH BARRICADE, TYPE 3
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 5 1,065.00      5,325.00
Harper Construction, LLC 960.00      4,800.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 600.00      3,000.00
Dozer, LLC 1,500.00      7,500.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 300.00      1,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 350.00      1,750.00

63506A EACH CONE, TYPE A
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 35 15.00        525.00
Harper Construction, LLC 50.00      1,750.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 50.00      1,750.00
Dozer, LLC 65.00      2,275.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 20.00        700.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 45.00      1,575.00

63507 SQFT CONSTRUCTION SIGN
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 560 9.25      5,180.00
Harper Construction, LLC 24.00     13,440.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 21.50     12,040.00
Dozer, LLC 28.00     15,680.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 20.00     11,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00     14,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page  10

Bid Schedule - Base

63508B EACH DRUM, TYPE B
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 40 75.00      3,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 120.00      4,800.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 90.00      3,600.00
Dozer, LLC 130.00      5,200.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 60.00      2,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 70.00      2,800.00

63521A EACH WARNING LIGHT, TYPE A
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 10 660.00      6,600.00
Harper Construction, LLC 300.00      3,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 190.00      1,900.00
Dozer, LLC 400.00      4,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 60.00        600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00        800.00

63524 EACH VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 2 17,200.00     34,400.00
Harper Construction, LLC 25,000.00     50,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 25,000.00     50,000.00
Dozer, LLC 35,000.00     70,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 25,000.00     50,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25,000.00     50,000.00

63701 EACH FIELD OFFICE
Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 1 48,000.00     48,000.00
Harper Construction, LLC 120,000.00    120,000.00
Dement Construction Company, Inc. 75,000.00     75,000.00
Dozer, LLC 75,000.00     75,000.00
Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 50,000.00     50,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20,000.00     20,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No. ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

Bid Schedule - Base

No extension errors in this Schedule.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-NATR  2A15
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY BRIDGES OVER LINDSEY CREEK, THREET CREEK, AND

Date: 12/19/20

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount ErrorBidder's

Bidder

Bid Schedule - Base

Riley Bridge & Engineer Co., Inc. 5,269,636.755,269,636.75

Harper Construction, LLC 5,699,416.205,699,416.20

Dement Construction Company, Inc. 5,975,819.755,975,819.75

Dozer, LLC 6,548,070.356,548,070.35

Hill Brothers Construction Co., Inc 8,690,789.258,690,789.25

The apparent low bidder is  1 % above the engineer's estimate.


